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201410170003
29570

10/17/2014
12:33:52

TURNER
PHILIP

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20140911000
285100

201409110002
85100

09/11/2014
11:33:49

TURNER
PHILIP

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER


